Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 03/14/22
SPEC.1043.A.0620
Medium Commerical Wall (SMW)
LED Wall Light

qualified product.
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
IP65
OVERVIEW
Lumen Output Range 6,000 - 10,000
Wattage Range 47 - 78
Efficacy Range (LPW) 122 - 131
Weight lbs(kg) 8 (3.6)
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 03/14/22
SPEC.1043.A.0620
Medium Commerical LED Wall Light
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Light Source Lumen Package Distribution Voltage
SMW - Medium Commercial Wall LED 6L - 6,000 lm
10L - 10,000 lm
3 - Type 3
FT - Forward Throw Type 4
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: SMW  LED  6L   FT  UNV  DIM  40  BRZ  PC
Description Order Number
Wet Location Surface Conduit/Wiring box (Bronze) 739106
Accessory Ordering Information
Driver Color Temperature Color Rendering Finish Options
DIM - 0-10v Dimming (10-100%) 50 - 5,000  CCT
40 - 4,000  CCT
BLANK - 70 CRI BRZ - Bronze PC - Button Photocontrol (120-277V)
SP1 -Surge Protection 10kV
EBB -  External Battery Backup Box (0°C, 120-277V)
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
DELIVERED LUMENS*
Lumen
Package Distribution CRI
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
WattageDelivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered
Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
6L
FT 70 5869 126 B2-U0-G2 6020 129 B1-U0-G2
47
3 70 5930 127 B2-U0-G2 6083 130 B2-U0-G2
10L
FT 70 9908 127 B2-U0-G2 10163 130 B2-U0-G2
78
3 70 10011 128 B3-U0-G3 10269 131 B3-U0-G3
ELECTRICAL DATA*
Lumen Package Wattage 240V 277V 347V 480V
6L 47 0.19 0.17 0.13 0.10
10L 78 0.33 0.28 0.22 0.16
*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/4 Rev. 03/14/22
SPEC.1043.A.0620
Medium Commerical LED Wall Light
PHOTOMETRICS Back to Quick Links
LUMINAIRE DATA
Type 3 Distribution
Description 4000 Kelvin, 70 CRI
Delivered Lumens 5,930
Watts 47
Efficacy 126
IES Type Type III - Medium
BUG Rating B2-U0-G2
LUMINAIRE DATA
Type FT Distribution
Description 4000 Kelvin, 70 CRI
Delivered Lumens 5,869
Watts 47
Efficacy 125
IES Type Type IV - Short
BUG Rating B2-U0-G2
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire